LIBERTAS OFF ROAD

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

128
13
7

5
19

142

118
33

17
117
153

28
30
115
22

12
16

116
23
34
36

125

114
24
35
31

Nome

MAGDA APARECIDA DA SILVA ORLANDO

FLAVIELLE MARIANA DE ABREU
LARISSA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA
BIANCA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA CATIA DA SILVA RIOS

AUANA ARAUJO MELO

ELIZABETH QUEIROZ

SIMONE CRISTINA FERREIRA DA SILVA

EDNEIA MARIA NEPOMUCENO DE
ABREU

JOICE AVILA

MEIRE MARIA COELHO

BRUNA SANTOS

ALICE DANIELA AVILA GOMES
RENNATA GARCIA ZANOLA RAMALHO
SABRINA MARCILIA DE OLIVEIRA
NILCILENE ROSANGELA

MICHELE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELE REZENDE BELCHIOR

ANINE CRISTINA DETOMI SANTOS
FERNANDA MARIA FONSECA CHAVES
IZABEL JANUARIO SANTOS VALE
ANDREA CRISTINA DA SILVA
FERNANDA

NATALLIA ANDRADE DA SILVA

TANIA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO
THAYSE FREITAS

APARECIDA DAS MERCES SANDIM
MARIA DA DORES SILVA CARVALHO
PATRICIA IRACEMA DIAS RODRIGUES
TANIA VALERIA DE MENDONGCA
SILVANA OLIVEIRA SALES

Relatério emitido em 11/03/2018 as 15:36:56

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

50
30
22
24
44
22
51
38
53

29
62
30
43
30
29
31
30
35
38
38
30
38
31
29
52
35
55
60
38
51
41

Faixa CI.Fx.
F5054 -
F3034 -
F2024 -
F2024 -
F4044 -
F2024 1
F5054 1
F3539 1
F5054 2
F2529 1
F6099 1
F3034 1
F4044 1
F3034 2
F2529 2
F3034 3
F3034 4
F3539 2
F3539 3
F3539 4
F3034 5
F3539 5
F3034 6
F2529 3
F5054 3
F3539 6
F5559 1
F6099 2
F3539 7
F5054 4
F4044 2

Equipe

HC/TDL
OLIVER
TIRARUNNERS

CORRA + CROSSRUN

HERBALIFE LAGOA DOURADA
CORRA + CROSSRUN

HC/TDL

CORRA + CROSSRUN

HERBALIFE LAGOA DOURADA

ELITE ACADEMIA
TIRARUNNERS
ELITE ACADEMIA
BIO FORMA
ELITE ACADEMIA
TIRARUNNERS
FRENETICAS

TDL

BIOFORMA RUNNING TEAM
CORRA + CROSSRUN

FRENETICAS
TIRARUNNERS
FRENETICAS
SANDIM
NOVO AMANHECER

TIRARUNNERS

Tempo
00:28:59
00:32:47
00:35:05
00:35:23
00:35:38
00:36:40
00:36:59
00:37:07
00:37:15

00:38:54
00:39:24
00:39:31
00:39:38
00:41:08
00:41:12
00:41:14
00:41:28
00:41:34
00:41:45
00:42:00
00:42:14
00:42:28
00:42:29
00:42:32
00:42:35
00:42:37
00:43:42
00:43:42
00:44:40
00:46:20

00:46:27

Pagina:

Liquido
00:28:59
00:32:45
00:34:58
00:35:22
00:35:35
00:36:38
00:36:59
00:37:03
00:37:08

00:38:48
00:39:18
00:39:26
00:39:30
00:41:05
00:41:09
00:41:12
00:41:28
00:41:29
00:41:39
00:41:55
00:42:12
00:42:24
00:42:26
00:42:28
00:42:30
00:42:32
00:43:33
00:43:34
00:44:40
00:46:10

00:46:21



LIBERTAS OFF ROAD

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
a7

Num.

149
151
27

152
10
25

26
148
15
18
14
21

20
37

Nome
GINA MARIA LEAL
THAYANE ARRUDA

RENATA DE LOURDES SANTOS
BARBOSA

DANIELA SOARES

FERNANDA CRISTINA SILVA CARDOSO
PRISCILA THAIS DA SILVA SOARES
ARIANE DE CARVALHO FONSECA
CRISTIANE MARIA DA COSTA

RAISSA TETTE

ELIZANGELA SILVEIRA

ISABELA ROBERTA TELES

LiVIA MARA GIAROLA RIOS

GLAUCIA ROSE CARVALHO

MARCELA DE CARVALHO TAQUES
SANTOS

MARAISA DE LOURDES SANTOS
VALDINEIA TATIANA MOTA DE JESUS

Relatério emitido em 11/03/2018 as 15:36:56

SX.

ldd.

35
25
33

34
30
31
39
39
31
40
28
35
43
37

34
37

Faixa
F3539
F2529
F3034

F3034
F3034
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3034
F4044
F2529
F3539
F4044
F3539

F3034
F3539

CI.Fx.

10

10

11

11

12

12
13

Equipe

FRENETICAS

CORRA + CROSSRUN
CORRA + CROSSRUN
BIOFORMA RUNNING TEAM
TIRARUNNERS
BIOFORMA RUNNING TEAM
TIRARUNNES
BIOFORMA RUNNING TEAM
BIOFORMA RUNNING TEAM
CORRA + CROSSRUN

CORRA + CROSSRUN

NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER

Tempo
00:48:06
00:48:10

00:48:38

00:49:02
00:49:15
00:49:24
00:49:41
00:50:42
00:50:55
00:51:09
00:52:45
00:52:46
00:54:12

00:54:13

00:57:50

01:01:30

Pagina:

Liquido
00:48:02
00:48:10

00:48:33

00:48:53
00:49:10
00:49:19
00:49:39
00:50:31
00:50:45
00:51:00
00:52:38
00:52:45
00:54:05

00:54:06

00:57:43

01:01:22



